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US/DS Notes
January 29 (8:00) February 4 (8:00) 18 2D focus comm. Dufresne ⃝ ED 2D focus 63487 Narayanan ⃝ ED 7.35/7.35

⃝ ⃝
February 5 (8:00) February 11 (8:00) 18 3D printed optics staff Jiang(9) ⃝ JZ XPCS 63145 Foster ⃝ SN

GIXS startup comm. Strzalka(3) ⃝ JS ⃝

GISAXS lipids 61029 Yu (6) ⃝ JS
February 12 (8:00) February 18 (8:00) 18 WA-XPCS 58842 Fohtung ⃝ ED XPCS 61877 Song ⃝ SN/QZ7.35/7.35

⃝
February 19 (8:00) February 25 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS 62133 Arges(6) ⃝ JS/QZ Rheo-XPCS 58278 Harden ⃝ SN

GIXS 55656 Xu (12) ⃝ JS/QZ ⃝
February 26 (8:00) March 4 (8:00) 18 GIXS 58271 Nealey(9) ⃝ JS/QZ XPCS 63486 Narayanan (Conrad)(6) ⃝ SN

open(3) ⃝ open(3) ⃝

GISAXS 63086 Singh(6) JS/QZ XPCS 60961 Fister(9) ⃝ ED
March 5 (8:00) March 11 (8:00) 18 3D printed otpics staff Jiang(12) ⃝ JZ XPCS 57643 Gadikota ⃝ SN/QZ

GIWAXS 60662 Diao(6) ⃝ JS

March 13 (8:00) March 18 (8:00) 15 in situ GIXS 57499 Khan(15) ⃝ JS/QZ XPCS 62955 Kumar ⃝ SN
⃝

March 19 (8:00) March 25 (8:00) 18 cryo GIWAXS 61829 Tsai(12) ⃝ JS XPCS 61089 Winey ⃝ SN/QZ

cryo GIWAXS RA Mohite(6) ⃝ JS ⃝
March 26 (8:00) April 1 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS 61201 Paulsen(6) ⃝ JS/QZ XPCS 63158 Srivastava ⃝ SN

GISAXS 63086 Singh(3) ⃝ JS/
QZ

3D printed optics staff Jiang(9) ⃝ JZ
April 2 (8:00) April 8 (8:00) 18 RA open(6) ⃝ XPCS 58920 Stephenson UFXC ⃝ ED/QZ

GIWAXS 59193 Chen(12) ⃝ JZ/
QZ

⃝
April 9 (8:00) April 15 (8:00) 18 spin staff Strzalka ⃝ JS Detector Development 63491 Dufresne ⃝ AS/QZ

⃝
April 16 (8:00) April 23 (0:00) 20 WA-XPCS 55716 Kukreja ⃝ ED CSSI 63488 Jiang ⃝ SN/ED7.35/7.35

⃝

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Qingteng Zhang, 630-252-6366 qzhang234@anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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